
May 17, 2016 Primary Election - Ballot Returns/Voter Turnout

Registered Voters: 220,725

Date Daily Ballot Return Cumulative Turnout
through April 29, 2016 471 472 0.21%
Monday, May 2, 2016 4,244 4,715 2.14%
Tuesday, May 3, 2016 3,556 8,271 3.75%
Wednesday, May 4, 2016 9,625 17,896 8.11%
Thursday, May 5, 2016 3,217 21,113 9.57%
Friday, May 6, 2016 8,873 29,986 13.59%
Monday, May 9, 2016 9,397 39,383 17.84%
Tuesday, May 10, 2016 429 39,812 18.04%
Wednesday, May 11, 2016 11,476 51,288 23.24%
Thursday, May 12, 2016 7,314 58,602 26.55%
Friday, May 13, 2016 6,794 65,396 29.63%
Saturday, May 14, 2016 4,621 70,017 31.72%
Sunday, May 15, 2016 2,085 72,102 32.67%
Monday, May 16, 2016 15,342 87,444 39.62%
Tuesday, May 17, 2016 through 12:00pm 12,049 99,493 45.08%
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